13 Eyliil 2021 Pazartesi

3. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

3

8

9

At ismi
AIRDROP(1)

SPILDAT(6)
TEAMMASTER(3)
CASAGRANDE(4)
MURAT LONG(5)
GOLD POLAT(2)
PRENSES GAVIZE(7)
COOL SILVER(8)

KUSNE(9)

Yas
5yda

5yda
4yda
4yda
4yda
Syaa
4ydk
3ydd

3ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI4

1.)54.000 &
1)9.315¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DESRVENDEREL| - BLUE LIGHTENNG

PRESSING (IRE) - BOUNTY LADY
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - EXFLOSIVE
LION HEART (USA) - FAROE ISLANDS (GB)
SCARFACE - PROVIDENCE

KANEKO - TUGCE HANIM

OGLUVEMVRE - GESHA

KULOGLU- SLVER FLANE (USA)

CAPTAINRO (GB) - AMARELISE

56.50 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

2.)21.600 v
2)3726 %
Siklet Jokey

58 D.KAYA

56 K TOKAGOGLU
58 T.ALICI

56 H.KAPLAN

56 T.YILDIZ

60 MCICEK

54 I.DINAR

525 OATMACA
525 G.OZGELIK

Sahip
GUV. SAHLI

ELV. KAPLAN
VOL. YOZGATLI
MUS. DEMIRSEL
MUR. ATES
CUM POLAT
DIL. BURAN
UMU. OZARAR

UTK. KELESOGLU

3.10.800 ¢
3)1.863 ¢

Antrendrii
L.YAKUT

G.TASDELEN
MGUNDUZELI
Y.GUNDOGDI
GURCAN TURAN
MAH.BAYKARA
SAB.ARSLAN
D.KAYA

C.OZDIL

Derece

1.30.64

1.30.70

1.30.81

1.31.01

1.31.30

1.31.54

1.31.83

1.32.33

1.33.85

Bursa Hipdromu (45. Yans Giinii)

1500 Gim

4)5400 &
4)932¢

AGF
12.97(3)

Gy

4,95
420 1748(2)
745 6(4)
1215 4.92(5)
1025 4.19(6)
1,80  49.99(1)
4095 0.58(9)
2275 2.06(7)

19,10 1.81(8)

GANYAN(1) 4,95 4, IKILi(1/6) :11,80 +, SIRALI IKiLi(1/6) 22,05 +, UCLU BAHIS(1/6/3) 29,55 t, PLASE(1) 4,55 4, PLASE(6) 4,70 4, 2. CIFTE(4/1) :53,55 ©

St

Fark
Boyun

1 Boy
1,5 Boy

2 Boy

GGk HP
68

78
45
67
40
78
23
43

44



